
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Rorr,s--( DATE.SHEET FOR THEORY EXAMINATIONS

Time: 9.00 AM onwards

Centre: Examination Hall (Ground Floor)

B.TECH. 5.h SETT{ESTER

oU s4 2>/ oqLolJ
B.TECH.3Rq. SEMESTER

Date & Dav Subiect Code Subiect/ Paper Remarks

Aug,20l5
25'n, Tuesday

ECT-201 (Ec)
ECT-203 (Ec)
ECT-205 (Ec)
MET-211 (M)
rEM-203 (lEM)
IEM-21I (IEM)

Semiconductor Devices & Applications
Network Analysis & SYnthesis

Fields & Waves
Applied Mechanics
Strength of Materials
Applied Mechanics

B.TECH.4,h SEMESTER

Date & Day Subiect Code Subiect/ Paper Remarks

Aug,2015
25'n'Tuesday

ECT-204 (Ec)
ECT-208 (Ec)
ET-202 (E)
COT-202 (Co)

Analog Communication
Control Systems
Signals and Systems
Obiect Oriented Programming

28'n Fridav cET-206 (C) Fluids Mechanics-ll

3 1", Monday cET-208 (C) Soil Mechanics

Sept.,2015
2no Wednesday

cET-204 (C) Design of Steel Structures-l

Date & Dav Subiect Code Subiect/ Paper Remarks

Au,g,2015
25'n, Tuesday

ECT-31 I (Ec)
rEM-303 (lEM)
rT-307 (lT)
MET-303 (Me)

Microprocessors
oferaiion Research

Computer Networks
Fluid Mechanics

26'", Wednesday COT-341 (Co)
IT-305 (IT)

Analog and Digital Communication
Microprocessor

B.TECH.6t'' SEMESTER

Date & Day Subiect Code Subiect/ Paper Remarks

Aug,2015
25*, Tuesday

cET-302 (C)
ECT-308 (Ec)
ECT-304 (Ec)

Design of Steel Structures-ll
Digital Communication
VHDL & Dieital Design

26'n, Wednesday COT-304 (Co) Computer Hardware Technologies

31", Monday MET-306 Mechanical Vibrations

Sept.,2015
2nd, Wednesday

MET-3IO Machine Design-ll

4"4,( Contin...
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Note: The candidates, before starting to write the answer, should ensure that they have been delivered the questionpaper of right course no' and right subject title' No complaints of wrong question paper would be entertainedlater.
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B.TECH. Tth SEMESTER

B.TECH. Sth SEMESTER

Au.g.,2015
25', Tuesday

rr-403 (rT)
ET-403 (E)
ET-421 (E)
ET-423 (E)

Compiler Desig:r
Digital Signal Processing
Electrical Machine Design
Problem Solving Data Structure &

26'', Wednesday MEr-401 (M)
ET-401 (E) '
ECT-431 (Ec

Automobi le Engineering
Computer Method in power Sys,
Computer Communication

27'', Thursday cET-401 (c)
ECT-433 (E)
COT-447 (Co)
COT-401 (Co)
ECT-405 (Ec

Design of Concrete Structures-ll
Radio and TV Engineering
Image Processing
lnternet and Intranet Engineering
Television & Radar Engineerin

Au.g,.2015
25'n, Tuesday

rT-402 (rT)
COT-404 (Co)
IEM-406 (rEM)
cET-404 (C)
cEr-406 (c)

Statisticat Modetiffi
Compiler Design
Experimental Desi gn Techniques
Railway & Airport Engineering
lrrigation Engineering-ll
Environmental Studies

26'", Wednesday rT-404 (rT)
cET.4l0 (c)

Advanced Networks
Cround Water Engineering
Non Conventional Manufacturi


