# NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

## SPECIAL EXAMS TO BE HELD IN AUGUST-2015

Revised DATE-SHEET FOR THEORY EXAMINATIONS

Time: 9.00 AM onwards

Centre: Examination Hall (Ground Floor)

as en 27/08/2015

### B.TECH. 3<sup>RD</sup>. SEMESTER

Date & Day	Subject Code	Subject/ Paper	Remarks
Aug, 2015	ECT-201 (Ec)	Semiconductor Devices & Applications	
25 <sup>th</sup> , Tuesday	ECT-203 (Ec)	Network Analysis & Synthesis	
, , , , , , , , , ,	ECT-205 (Ec)	Fields & Waves	
	MET-211 (M)	Applied Mechanics	
	IEM-203 (IEM)	Strength of Materials	
	IEM-211 (IEM)	Applied Mechanics	

#### B.TECH. 4th SEMESTER

Date & Day	Subject Code	Subject/ Paper	Remarks
Aug, 2015	ECT-204 (Ec)	Analog Communication	
25 <sup>th</sup> , Tuesday	ECT-208 (Ec)	Control Systems	
	ET-202 (E)	Signals and Systems	
	COT-202 (Co)	Object Oriented Programming	
28 <sup>th</sup> Friday	CET-206 (C)	Fluids Mechanics-II	
31 <sup>st</sup> , Monday	CET-208 (C)	Soil Mechanics	
Sept., 2015	CET-204 (C)	Design of Steel Structures-I	
2 <sup>nd</sup> Wednesday			

#### B.TECH. 5th SEMESTER

Date & Day	Subject Code	Subject/ Paper	Remarks
Aug, 2015	ECT-311 (Ec)	Microprocessors	
25 <sup>th</sup> , Tuesday	IEM-303 (IEM)	Operation Research	in trailing of Free min and
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	IT-307 (IT)	Computer Networks	
	MET-303 (Me)	Fluid Mechanics	•
26 <sup>th</sup> , Wednesday	COT-341 (Co)	Analog and Digital Communication	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	IT-305 (IT)	Microprocessor	

#### B.TECH. 6th SEMESTER

Date & Day	Subject Code	Subject/ Paper	Remarks
Aug, 2015	CET-302 (C)	Design of Steel Structures-II	
25 <sup>th</sup> , Tuesday	ECT-308 (Ec)	Digital Communication	
25 , 1 405 44)	ECT-304 (Ec)	VHDL & Digital Design	
26 <sup>th</sup> , Wednesday	COT-304 (Co)	Computer Hardware Technologies	
31 <sup>st</sup> , Monday	MET-306	Mechanical Vibrations	
Sept., 2015	MET-310	Machine Design-II	
2 <sup>nd</sup> , Wednesday			

12n818

Maulan 27/08/2015

Contin...

### B.TECH. 7th SEMESTER

Date & Day	Subject Code	Subject/ Paper	Remarks
Aug., 2015	IT-403 (IT)	Compiler Design	Kemarks
25th, Tuesday	ET-403 (E)	Digital Signal Processing	
	ET-421 (E)	Electrical Machine Design	
	ET-423 (E)	Problem Solving Data Structure &	
		Algorithms	
26th, Wednesday	MET-401 (M)	Automobile Engineering	
	ET-401 (E)	Computer Method in Power Sys.	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	ECT-431 (Ec)	Computer Communication	
27 <sup>th</sup> , Thursday	CET-401 (C)	Design of Concrete Structures-II	
	ECT-433 (E)	Radio and TV Engineering	
	COT-447 (Co)	Image Processing	
	COT-401 (Co)	Internet and Intranet Engineering	
	ECT-405 (Ec)	Television & Radar Engineering	

### B.TECH. 8th SEMESTER

Date & Day	Subject Code	Subject/ Paper	
Aug., 2015 25 <sup>th</sup> , Tuesday	IT-402 (IT) COT-404 (Co) IEM-406 (IEM) CET-404 (C) CET-406 (C)	Statistical Models for Computer Science Compiler Design Experimental Design Techniques Railway & Airport Engineering Irrigation Engineering-II Environmental Studies	
26 <sup>th</sup> , Wednesday	IT-404 (IT) CET-410 (C) MET-420 (M)	Advanced Networks Ground Water Engineering Non Conventional Manufacturing	

Note: The candidates, before starting to write the answer, should ensure that they have been delivered the question paper of right course no. and right subject title. No complaints of wrong question paper would be entertained later.

Controller of Examinations